OO ~NOOGBEWN--

Playlist du Samedi 17-1 1-2018 20 h 30

LA CHAPELOISE (P) / CELTIC SLIDE
OLD AND GREY

ICB IRISH COUNTRY BOY

| GOT AWOMAN

3 DAY ROAD

JUST SAYIN'

ROLLING HOME

OUTTA STYLE (2 chorés)

WOMAN AMEN

DESIRABLE

BLUE AIN'T YOUR COLOR / NOT YOUR COLOR
THE ARENA

MY UTOPIA

(PC 2018 LR) |

(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

}Jsamyoeg

HAPPY, HAPPY, HAPPY

P3

CLEAR ISABEL

RECTO VERSO / MODERN ROMANCE
ALL SHOOK UP

LONELY DRUM

CABO SAN LUCAS
COUNTRY AS CAN BE

1929 / COWBOY CHARLESTON
TUSH PUSH

IRISH STEW

EL PASO (P)/ RIDE AWAY CHA CHA
TAG ON

MY DEAR JULIET

SUMMER FLY

HOLD

DAY OF THE DEAD

TWIST & TURNS

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

ANOTHER COUNTRY

BILLY'S DANCE (P)

AMITY

ROOTS

IRISH ARK / PADDY'S CHOIR

WE WERE THAT SONG

STRAIT DOWN / ALL ABOUT A WOMAN / WRITE THIS DOWN
WHY CAN'T | SAY GOODBYE

ALL THE KING'S HORSES

SIXTEEN SUMMER

(PC 2018 LR)
(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

Liste soumise a modifications éventuelles, merci de ne pas nous en tenir rigeur.

Débutant Vert = Novice

42
43
44
45
46
47

BUFFALON COUNTRY Rodilhan

CHEAP SEATS

LOVE TAKES TIME / LIKE A FINE WINE
GHOST TOWN

TOES

CALIFORNIA BLUE

HALF A CHA

(PC 2018 LR)
(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

TIRAGE DE LA LOTERIE |

})somyoeg

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

BRING DOWN THE HOUSE
THE BELLE OF LIVERPOOL / BABY BELLE

BRING ON THE GOOD TIMES BACKWEST =" oz sumo
AMERICAN KIDS * ! 0‘( ek
CUCARACHA B =3 & Qe
LAY LOW/JUST LAY LOW : 3

CHASING DOWN A GOOD TIME = "”i S

NEVER LET GO / LIPS ARE SO CLOSE RyERirait |

LOST IN ME / LITTLE WGON WHEEL / WAGON WHEEL ROCK

STRONG BOUNDS

BIG CITY SUMMERTIME / ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

SKIFFLE TIME

RHYME OR REASON /IT HAPPENS

TEN STEP / PICNIC POLKA

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

HOLD THE LINE / HOLD THE LINE
321 FOR TWO

TEXAS TIME (6 chorés)
FARMER'S WIFE

GYPSY QUEEN

SOUTHERN THING (PC 2017 LR)
WONDER

CHAMPAGNE PROMISE

DAMN !I!

SHENANDOAH

THINGS PARTNER (P) // ROSE // RYAN'S RUMBA
CHILL FACTOR/ COWBOY MADISON
BELFAST POLKA

THREE TEACHERS

AUTHORITY

SEE YA CECILIA

INDIAN SOUND

HONEST

0OUZO & BLACK

A COUNTRY HIGH

MARGARITA GIRL

(P) (PC 2018 LR)
(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

(PC 2018 LR)

Ne pas jeter sur la voie publique
Rouge = Intermédiaire



